
    

Product Price Sheet 

Balls Ford Road and Prince William Co. Landfill Facilities 
all prices are subject to 6.0% sales tax 

COMPOST 

TOP SOIL 

MULCH 

NUTRIENT MULCH BLEND 

PLAYGROUND CHIPS 

RED/BLACK DYED MULCH* 

BROWN DYED MULCH* 

PALLETS* 

FIREWOOD* 

*Available at the Prince William Co. Landfill Facility only 

$24.00/yard 

$38.00/yard 

$20.00/yard 

$32.00/yard 

$32.00/yard 

$38.00/yard 

$43.00/yard 

$4.00/each 

$80.00/pallet 

 

PRODUCT  PRICE  

QUESTIONS? 

For questions, please call:  

703.542.4540 (Ext #2) 

WE ACCEPT THESE PAYMENT TYPES 

Check or Credit Card 

 

— Prices as of May 2020 

OUR LOCATIONS 

Prince William Co. Landfill 
14811 Dumfries Road, Manassas, VA 20112 

Freestate Compost Facility 
13000 Balls Ford Road, Manassas, VA 20109 


