

14811 Dumfries Road, Manassas, VA 20112

Product Price Sheet

PRODUCT	PRICE
COMPOST	\$24.00/yard
TOP SOIL	\$38.00/yard
MULCH	\$20.00/yard
NUTRIENT MULCH BLEND	\$32.00/yard
PLAYGROUND CHIPS	\$32.00/yard
RED/BLACK DYED MULCH*	\$38.00/yard
BROWN DYED MULCH*	\$43.00/yard
PALLETS*	\$4.00/each
FIREWOOD*	\$80.00/pallet
*Available at the Prince William Co. Landfill Facility only	
QUESTIONS?	WE ACCEPT THESE PAYMENT TYPES
For questions, please call:	Check or Credit Card
703.542.4540 (Ext #2)	— Prices as of May 2020
OUR LOCATIONS	
Prince William Co. Landfill	Freestate Compost Facility

13000 Balls Ford Road, Manassas, VA 20109